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1st Semester Session : :Forenoon:10A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
11/12/2012  Tuesday 108390001: MANAGEMENT AND ORGANISATIONAL
BEHAVIOUR
12/12/2012  Wednesday 108390002: QUANTITATIVE METHODS FOR
MANAGEMENT
13/12/2012  Thursday 108390003: MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
14/12/2012 Friday 108390004: DISASTER MANAGEMENT
15/12/2012 Saturday 108390005: ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS
17/12/2012 Monday 108390006: MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
18/12/2012 Tuesday 108390007: INDIAN ETHOS AND VALUES
2nd Semester Session : :Forenoon:10A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
03/12/2012 Monday 108390009: PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT
04/12/2012 Tuesday 108390010: FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
05/12/2012 Wednesday 108390011: MARKETING MANAGEMENT
06/12/2012  Thursday 108390012: DECISION MODELS IN BUSINESS
07/12/2012 Friday 108390013: HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
08/12/2012  Saturday 108390014: RESEARCH METHODS IN BUSINESS
10/12/2012 Monday 108390015: INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

MANAGEMENT
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3rd Semester Session : :Forenoon:10A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

17/11/2012  Saturday 108390017: STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

19/11/2012 Monday 108400001: SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO
MANAGEMENT

20/11/2012  Tuesday 108400002: MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
AND INSTITUTIONS

21/11/2012 Wednesday 108400003: INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT

22/11/2012  Thursday 108400004: FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

23/11/2012 Friday 108410002: PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT

24/11/2012  Saturday 108410003: INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS AND LABOUR
LEGISLATIONS

26/11/2012 Monday 108410005: INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE
MANAGEMENT

27/11/2012  Tuesday 108420001: ADVERTISING AND PROMOTION
MANAGEMENT

28/11/2012 Wednesday 108420004: RETAIL MANAGEMENT

29/11/2012  Thursday 108420003: SERVICES MARKETING

30/11/2012  Friday 108490004: ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING

19/12/2012 Wednesday 108400005: BANKING AND INSURANCE

20/12/2012  Thursday 108410001: ORGANISATIONAL CHANGE

21/12/2012  Friday 108410004: HUMAN RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT

22/12/2012  Saturday 108420002: RURAL MARKETING

3rd Semester Session : Afternoon:2 P.M. to 5 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name

19/12/2012  Wednesday 108430003: AIRLINE OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

20/12/2012  Thursday 108430001: INTRODUCTION TO AVIATION INDUSTRY

21/12/2012 Friday 108430002: AIR PORT MANAGEMENT

22/12/2012  Saturday 108420005: INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
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4th Semester Session : :Forenoon:10A.M. to 1 P.M.
Exam Date Day Sub.Code/Name
16/11/2012 Friday 108390020: ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



